396 397
8/S1
v 3.3 (en)
PKN, PKF, PKH, PKH-4C
FLOOR CONVECTORS
FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF
398 399Design changes reserved Design changes reserved

Empty
section
Ordering key: QL-512 110 2 R
Convector height
70, 110, 130, 140, 150
No. of rows
1, 2, 3
grille type (R - roll-up / F - linear)
Ordering key:                            QL-516 110 2
Convector height
70, 110, 130, 140, 150
No. of rows
1, 2, 3
Ordering key:                            QL-519 110 2
Convector height
70, 110, 130, 140, 150
No. of rows
1, 2, 3
L
No. of rows 1-row 2-row 3-row
L 300 400 500
FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF
412 413Design changes reserved Design changes reserved
CONTROL OPTIONS
Standard control  - 230V (3-speed regulation)
Thermostat
QL-038
QL-040*
QL-041*
QL-042*
QL-043
Floor convector PKF
Electrothermic valve 230VAC
QL-031
Option - 230V (0-10V regulation)
Thermostat
QL-062
(Power supply
230V AC)
OL- 060 Floor convector PKF
Thermostatic valve
QL-006/QL-008Electrothermic valve 230VAC
QL-031
Option - 24V EC (0-10V regulation)
CODIS QL-061
(Power supply
24V DC)
Floor convector PKF
Electrothermic valve 24VDC
QL-031
QL-071
QL-072
QL-072
QL-070
QL-527
QL-528
QL-529*
QL-530*
QL-523
QL-525
QL-534
QL-525
(Power supply 230V AC)
C35-FC
(Power supply 24V DC)
QL-566
QL-566
Valve actuator 24 V DC
QL-570
C35-FC
**Power supply 24V DC should be provided externally
**Power supply 24V DC should be provided externally
* Relay plate must be included
Valve actuator 24 V DC
QL-570
Floor convector 1 Floor convector 2 Floor convector 3
24V EC (0-10V regulation)
Thermostat
QL-061

416 417Design changes reserved Design changes reserved
ACCESSORIES
Image Description Ordering code Suitable for
Roll-up al. grille
QL-501-1 All models
QL-501-2 All models
QL-501-3 All models
Roll-up al. grille - anodized
QL-502-1 All models
QL-502-2 All models
QL-502-3 All models
Roll-up al. grille - RAL…
QL-503-1 All models
QL-503-2 All models
QL-503-3 All models
Linear al. grille
QL-504-1 All models
QL-504-2 All models
QL-504-3 All models
Linear al. grille - anodized
QL-505-1 All models
QL-505-2 All models
QL-505-3 All models
Linear al. grille - RAL…
QL-506-1 All models
QL-506-2 All models
QL-506-3 All models
Roll-up al. grille - beech
QL-507-1 All models
QL-507-2 All models
QL-507-3 All models
Roll-up al. grille - oak
QL-508-1 All models
QL-508-2 All models
QL-508-3 All models
Roll-up al. grille - cherry
QL-509-1 All models
QL-509-2 All models
QL-509-3 All models
Roll-up grille - inox
QL-510-1 All models
QL-510-2 All models
QL-510-3 All models
Image Description Ordering code Suitable for
Optional F frame QL-511 All models
 Inactive section set
(Length=0,25m)
QL-512-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-512-702 2-row
QL-512-703 3-row
QL-512-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-512-112 2-row
QL-512-113 3-row
QL-512-132 PKH 130
QL-512-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-512-142 2-row
QL-512-143 3-row
QL-512-152 PKH 150
Inactive section set
(Length=0,5m)
QL-513-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-513-702 2-row
QL-513-703 3-row
QL-513-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-513-112 2-row
QL-513-113 3-row
QL-513-132 PKH 130
QL-513-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-513-142 2-row
QL-513-143 3-row
QL-513-152 PKH 150
Inactive section set
(Length=1,0m)
QL-514-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-514-702 2-row
QL-514-703 3-row
QL-514-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-514-112 2-row
QL-514-113 3-row
QL-514-133 PKH 130
QL-514-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-514-142 2-row
QL-514-143 3-row
QL-514-153 PKH 150
Load bearing cover
QL-515-701
All models
1-row
QL-515-702 2-row
QL-515-703 3-row

FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF FLOOR CONVECTORS - PKN, PKF
418 419Design changes reserved Design changes reserved
Image Description Ordering code Suitable for
R
HB Cut out section
QL-517-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-517-702 2-row
QL-517-703 3-row
QL-517-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-517-112 2-row
QL-517-113 3-row
QL-517-132 PKH 130
QL-517-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-517-142 2-row
QL-517-143 3-row
QL-517-152 PKH 150
R
f
Curved section
QL-518 All models
Corner section 90°
Roll up grille
QL-519-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-519-702 2-row
QL-519-703 3-row
QL-519-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-519-112 2-row
QL-519-113 3-row
QL-519-132 PKH 130
QL-519-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-519-142 2-row
QL-519-143 3-row
QL-519-152 PKH 150
Corner section 90°
Linear grille
QL-520-701
PKN 70
1-row
QL-520-702 2-row
QL-520-703 3-row
QL-520-111
PKN 110 /
PKF 110
1- row
QL-520-112 2-row
QL-520-113 3-row
QL-520-132 PKH 130
QL-520-141
PKN 140 /
PKF 140
1-row
QL-520-142 2-row
QL-520-143 3-row
QL-520-152 PKH 150
ACCESSORIES
Image Description Ordering code Suitable for
Filter g2